
Bidding Procedure: Single stage (One Envelopes), PPRA.

Tender Document Value: PKR 1,000/-(One Thousand) each
Value of Bid Money: 02% as defined in tender documents. 
Tender Docs Collection & Bid
Submission Place:

BME House, 3 A & 8 B Model Town,
Quetta, Balochis tan, Pakistan.

Tender Docs Collection Date: (12-11- 2024 to 20-11-2024) working hrs
(9AM-5PM) from Mon-Fri.

Bid Submission Date & time: 29-11-2024 at 03:00 pm.
Bid Opening Date & time: 29-11-2024 at 03:30 pm.

Ph:0092-81-2836169-71 Fax: 081-2838207.Email: procurement@bme.com.pk

TENDER NOTICE 
Renowned Contractors/Bidders registered with the Sales Tax Department,
Income Tax Department, others and are on Active Taxpayer list of FBR
invited to submit sealed bids/proposals against below mentioned tenders.

Tender # & item details must be mentioned on the envelope. No bid will be
accepted without bid money. BME reserves right to accept/reject any or all
bids as per provision of PPRA Rules.

RESIDENT MANAGER

02) BRT/QT/TD-16/2024-25. Supply of Miscellaneous Items (Cartridges for
printers, computer accessories, network cables etc) as per specs, quality,
and quantity mentioned in tender document for BME Head Office Quetta
Balochistan Pakistan. 

03)BRT/QT/TD-17/2024-25. Supply of Miscellaneous Electrical Items (LED
Bulb, elements/thermostats for geysers, power cables, flood lights etc) as
per specs, quality, and quantity mentioned in tender document for BME Site
Khuzdar Balochistan Pakistan. 

01) BRT/QT/TD-15/2024-25. Supply of Miscellaneous Stationary Items as
per specs, quality, and quantity mentioned in tender document for BME
Head Office Quetta and Site Khuzdar, Balochistan Pakistan. 

04)BRT/QT/TD-18/2024-25. Supply of Miscellaneous Grocery/Canteen
Items (Tissue/toilet papers, Phenyl, Soaps, Air Fresheners etc) as per
specs, quality, and quantity mentioned in tender document for BME Site
Khuzdar Balochistan Pakistan. 

05) BRT/QT/TD-19/2024-25. Supply of Miscellaneous Belts for mill's
motors, generators, etc) as per specs, quality, and quantity mentioned in
tender document for BME Site Khuzdar Balochistan Pakistan. 




